SPARKLING

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

2008 MILLESIME BLANC DE BLANCS 160/880

Nicolas Feuillatte, Champagne, France

MV BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT

Ruinart, Champagne, France

MV PURE BRUT NATUR

Pol Roger, Champagne, France

2014 SAINT-AUBIN
La Chablisienne, Burgundy, France

2016 SANCERRE

Pascal Jolivet, Loire, France

2013 VOUVRAY LE PEU MORIER

Vincent Caréme

2016 REDOMA BRANCO

Niepoort, Douro, Portugal

2015 HIERTA
Hogberga Vinfabrik, At Six edition

2012 FOMBRAUGE SAINT-EMILLON
GRAND CRU

Bernard Magrez, Bordeaux, France

2016 MORGON BELLEVUE

Domaine Daniel Bouland, Beaujolais, France

2014 CROZES-HERMITAGE
LED MEYSONNIERS

M.Chapoutier, Rhéne, France

2014 BARBERA D’ASTI STORICA
Alfiero Boffa, Piemonte, Italy

2015 BLANCHE ROSE
Hogberga Vinfabrik, At Six edition

2016 ARTAZU GARNACHA ROSE
Artadi, Navarra, Spain

225/1450

195/995

195/895

145/650

145/650

130/550

140/595

225/965

195/895

145/650

140/630

140/595

130/550

MV LES VIGNES DE VRIGNY PREMIER CRU

EGLY-OURIET, Champagne, France

2002 R.D

Bollinger, Champagne, France

2016 MOXXE BRUT
Masi, Veneto, Italy

2016 GIMMELDINGEN RIESLING
A. Christmann, Pfalz, Germany

2015 GRUNER VELTLINER
Weingut Jurtschitsch, Kamptal, Austria

2013 EDNA VALLEY CHARDONNAY
Stephen Ross Winery, San Luis Obispo, USA

2013 BARBARESCO
Angelo Gaja, Piemonte, Italy

2011 NUMATHIA
Bodega Numanthia, Toro, Spain

2014 VERTENTE

Niepoort, Douro, Portugal

2013 BUTCHER PINOT NOIR
Weingut Schwarz, Burgenland, Austria

2014 MALBEC

FInca Decero, Mendoza, Argentina

BEERS & FOOD?

ON THE
SECOND PAGE

1350

2995

125/550

135/580

125/495

190/765

595/2250

175/850

135/600

165/750

130/550
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LARGER SMALLER SNACKS

AFTER

BEER

MARINATED OLIVES

TRUFFLE CRISPS

OYSTERS

Shallot vinaigrette and lemon

BURRATA

Grilled cucumber, tomato, olive oil & balsamic vinegar

RILLETTE ON PORK KNUCKLE

Browned butter, lemon & grilled sourdough bread

GNOCCHI

Salvia butter, mushrooms & grated truffle pecorino

BRAISED BEEF CHEEKS
Variation of celery & smoked pork belly

CREME BRULEE
Vanilla & ginger

SWEDISH KLADDKAKA

Salted caramel, cranberries, walnuts & coconut ice cream

CARLSBERG EXPORT
Draught 40cl

CARLSBERG ORGANIC HOF
Bottle 33cl

UNFILTERED STAROPRAMEN
Draught 40cl

LEFFE BLONDE
Draught 40cl

45

55

35/pc

135

120

175

185

125

15

69

62

74

88

MUSHROOM CROQUETTE 45
Svecia mayonnaise and lemon pickled onions
GRILLED JERUSALEM ARTICHOKES 65
Parmesan and lemon
COLD CUTS & CHEESE
PATA NEGRA 135
Served with grilled levain and olive oil
TRUFFLE SALAMI 135
Served with grilled levain and olive oil
TRUFFLE PECORINO 145
Salty roasted hazelnuts, lemon & browned butter
GRILLED TUNA 230
Crushed potatoes, fomatos, garlic & parsley
COFFEE CANDY 45
Today's selection
BROOKLYN EAST IPA 84
Draught 40cl
PANGPANG FLAMINGO IPA 94
Bottle 33cl
PANGPANG TIKI TANGO PALE ALE 94

Bottle 33cl
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